
Bearb.

Urspr

AVA ++

Datum

Datum

Ersetzt durch

Safety_switches

STM

1

Änderung

0 76

Gepr

Ersatz von

3 4

28.03.14

2

=

Name

5

Artikelnummer:

092048

8 9

Typ: Eplan Makro

==Safety=Safety_switches++STM+222&M/092048
V1.0
Multi-line
Variant A
EUC\STM\STM_222_M.ema

11

12

11

12

21

22

SK:11

ÜK:12

-B2

092048
STM2N-222B024-M

24V AC/DC

E2 SK:22

SK:21

SK:12

ÜK:11

STM

AC

AC

E1

ÜK

SK


